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Wiring Diagram

1+
40
LF18
1- &
2+0
a0
LF18
2- o

Bose

pro.Bose.com



RoomMatch® RMS218

VLF-subwoofer module loudspeaker

Mechanical Diagrams
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Additional Notes

Environment

Architects’ and Engineers’
Specifications

On-Axis Response

Horizontal/Vertical Plots
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